Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Bus 766
TIME LOCATION
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM OAK BROOK DR, GLEN CARLA DR & HIDDEN PARK DR
3:41 PM
3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM









Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:30 PM 5148 HEATH CREEK RD
3:31 PM 5141 HEATH CREEK RD
3:32 PM 5173 HEATH CREEK RD
3:33 PM 5136 HEATH CREEK RD
3:37 PM 5237 RT 10
3:40 PM 6768 State Route 10
3:42 PM Smith Creek Transfer (Church)
3:45 PM 5437 Rt 10
3:46 PM 5447 RT 10
3:48 PM MEADOW LN & WV-10
3:49 PM 5496 RT. 10
3:50 PM SALT ROCK FIRE DEPT TURNAROUND
3:51 PM GILL ST (MARATHON STATION)
3:52 PM 5463 ROUTE 10
3:53 PM GUYAN RIVER RD & CALVARY LN
3:55 PM SALT ROCK FIRE DEPT TURNAROUND
3:59 PM RT 10 & DURANGO DRIVE
4:01 PM 5350 RT 10
4:02 PM 6795 RT 10
4:04 PM RT 10 & FERGUSON RD
4:05 PM RT 10 & ROBIN LN
4:07 PM 5218 RT 10
Bus 796
TIME LOCATION
3:23 PM Barboursville Middle
3:28 PM HEATH CREEK RD & SNAKE HOLLOW RD
3:30 PM HEATH CREEK RD & PLANTINUM DR
3:31 PM HEATH CREEK RD & RIVIERA WAY
3:32 PM HEATH CREEK RD & CASTLE DR
3:33 PM HEATH CREEK RD & SWAMP BRANCH RD
3:34 PM 5215 HEATH CREEK RD
3:35 PM 5191B Heath Creek Rd
3:37 PM ESQUIRE DR & NIDAY DR
3:39 PM ESQUIRE DR, NIDAY DR, MAYAPPLE HTS & EVERGREEN LN
3:41 PM 1013 BIG BEND RD
3:42 PM 1006 BIG BEND RD
3:43 PM 9 FAIRWAY DR
3:44 PM FAIRWAY DR & CARDINAL LN
3:45 PM BIG BEND RD & DEER RUN RD
3:46 PM 506 BIG BEND RD
3:47 PM BIG BEND RD & GREENFIELD LN
3:48 PM 702 BIG BEND RD
3:49 PM 710 BIG BEND RD

3:50 PM

806 BIG BEND RD



Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:54 PM
Bus 798
TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM
3:28 PM
3:29 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM ™
3:45 PM
3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:59 PM
Bus 805
TIME LOCATION
3:18 PM 297 Cox Landing Rd
3:20 PM Transfer-Cox Landing
3:22 PM NIne Mlle RD & Nelson Br. Rd.
3:23 PM 6605 NIne Mile RD
3:25 PM 6650 9 Mile Rd
3:27 PM 1639 NINE MILE RD
3:28 PM 1829 NINE MILE RD
3:29 PM 7702 NINE MILE RD
3:32 PM 7688 Nine Mile Rd.
3:39 PM 7990 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD
3:41 PM 8131 Fairview Ridge Rd
3:43 PM 8235 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD
3:45 PM Fairview Ridge Rd. & NIine Mlle RD
3:47 PM 1525 FAIRVIEW RIDGE RD
3:48 PM Fairview Ridge Rd & Holley Ridge Rd
TIME LOCATION
3:22 PM
3:26 PM MUD RIVER RD & BASS AVE
3:28 PM WILDCAT RD & COUNTRY OAKS DR TURNAROUND

3:29 PM 6704 WILDCAT RD



3:30 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:42 PM

Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

LOCATION






Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

4:02 PM 5855 DAVIS CREEK RD
4:03 PM DAVIS CREEK RD & HOLLEY CT
Bus 820
TIME LOCATION
3:14 PM Barboursville Middle
3:28 PM SALT ROCK ELEMENTARY STOP
3:29 PM MADISON CREEK RD & LYLE BRANCH RD
3:32 PM 5821 Madison Creek
3:33 PM 5821 MADISON CREEK
3:35 PM MADISON CREEK & REUBEN BRANCH RD
3:36 PM 5971 MADISON CREEK RD
3:38 PM MADISON CREEK RD & ROSS RD
3:40 PM MADISON CREEK RD & HATFIELD HILL RD
3:41 PM MADISON CREEK RD & TERRY RD
3:43 PM 1481 MADISON CREEK RD
3:44 PM LONG BRANCH RD & MADISON CREEK RD
3:45 PM 1482 MADISON CREEK RD
3:47 PM 1447 MADISON CREEK RD
3:49 PM 1366 BOWEN CREEK RD
3:51 PM 1331 BOWEN CREEK RD
3:54 PM BOWEN CREEK RD & WICELY HOLLOW RD
3:56 PM 1262 BOWEN CREEK RD
3:57 PM 1244 BOWEN CREEK RD
3:58 PM 1236 Bowen Creek Rd
3:59 PM 1232 BOWEN CREEK RD
4:00 PM 1210 BOWEN CREEK RD
4:01 PM 1173 Raccoon Creek Rd
4:02 PM 1157 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:03 PM 1142 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:04 PM RACCOON CREEK RD & STEER BRANCH RD
4:06 PM RACCOON CREEK RD & BEECH FORK RD
4:07 PM 1087 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:09 PM 1054 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:10 PM 1042 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:11 PM 979 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:13 PM 935 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:14 PM 966 Raccoon Creek Rd
4:15 PM 962 Raccoon Creek Rd
4:17 PM 874 RACCOON CREEK RD
4:18 PM RACCOON CREEK RD & RIGHT FORK RACCOON CRK
4:20 PM 835A RACCOON CREEK RD
4:22 PM RACCOON CREEK RD & DELTA HWY 20 (JOE ADKINS BR)

4:25 PM

759 RACCOON CREEK RD TURNAROUND






Barboursville Middle (PM)






Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:36 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:45 PM
3:46 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM

Bus 844
TIME LOCATION

3:18 PM Barboursville Middle
3:22 PM MERRITTS CREEK RD & MISTY MANOR RD
3:23 PM

3:24 PM

3:26 PM

3:28 PM

3:30 PM

3:31 PM

3:32 PM

3:33 PM

3:34 PM

3:35 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:40 PM

3:42 PM

3:43 PM

3:44 PM

3:45 PM

3:46 PM



Barboursville Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:47 PM
3:49 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM

TIME LOCATION

3:45 PM

3:47 PM 624 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:48 PM 5491 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:50 PM 5609 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:51 PM 1447 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:53 PM 5761 HICKORY RIDGE RD
3:55 PM

3:57 PM
Bus 855

TIME



